

Laxman Singh vs. State of H.P.

Cr.R No. 56 of 2013

21.11.2023

Present: Ms. Aruna Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Additional Advocates General with Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent/State.

List for hearing on 19th March, 2024.

November 21, 2023
tarun

(Virender Singh)
Judge