

Laxman Singh Vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Revision No. 56 of 2013

2.4.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. H.S. Rawat, Addl. A.G., for the respondent-State.

List after eight weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 2, 2025
(kalpana)